
34.Kwik's Internationals 2012

Kruibeke/Belgien, 30.06.-01.07.2012

Age Group

Pre-Schüler
LISTWRITER Weight class

37kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Benzekri Nassim ALFA
VT 4:4

52
VT 3:0

55
2:37

04
4:00

13 LL
 2  11  2  0  0  2  14 3

2 Ibzagim Gezemiev Borz Antwerpen
1:45

01
1:04

03
VT 3:0

55 LL
0:10

04
 1  5  1  0  0  1  7 4

3 Ibragim Veliyen Liège Sultan
2:50

14
VT 12:0

52 LL
VP 12:7

31
VT 6:0

55
 3  14  2  0  1  5  33 2

4 Labazana Kazimkhan Roeselare
VP 10:3

33 LL
GS 14:0

41
VT 13:0

55
FI 0:0

52
 4  17  1  1  4  7  37 1

5 Thisis von den Berg De Halter LL
0:35

01
1:20

02
1:16

04
0:34

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 5
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